38
SUB-D CONNECTORS MH105-SERIES
MH105-Series – IDC-Sub Connectors
ORDER CODES:
With 3,1 mm mounting Holes Plug
9-way plug MH10551
15-way plug MH10552
25-way plug MH10553
37-way plug MH10554
Socket
9-way socket MH10575
15-way socket MH10576
25-way socket MH10577
37-way socket MH10578
With UNC4-40 clinch nuts Plug
9-way MH10567
15-way MH10568
25-way MH10569
37-way MH10570
Socket
9-way MH10591
15-way MH10592
25-way MH10593
37-way MH10594
Strain Relief Bars – Suits both Plug & Socket
9-way MH10175
15-way MH10176
25-way MH10177
37-way MH10178
Material Specification:
Insulator: Glass filled Polyester, Black
UL94 V-0
Shell: Stamped Steel Tin Plated